FORM 1595



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

102483770 ET To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name of conveying party(ies): 6-18-03 NAME: Tadashi KEDA Kotobuki & Co., Ltd. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No ADDRESS: Kyoto-shi

3.	Name of Conveyance:	42 Nichilateina aha Chishilat Kita lat Ka			
	[X] Assignment [] Merger	13, Nishikurisu-cho, Shichiku, Kita-ku, Kyoto Kyoto-fu, Japan			
	[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?			
	[] Other	[] Yes [X] No			
	Execution/Effective Date: 6/11/03				
1 .	Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: <u>June 11, 2003</u>				

If this document is being filed together with a new applicati	on, the execution date of the application is: <u>June 11,</u>				
A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional	B. Patent No.(s) numbers attached? [] Yes [X] No				
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Internal Address: Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Manbeck Suite 800 Street Address: 1425 K St., N.W. City: Washington, State: D.C. Zip: 20005 Telephone No.: 202/783-6040 Facsimile No.: 202/783-6031	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account number: 02-2135				
Attorney Docket No.: 1935-159	Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying be deposit account				

	Total lee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
	[X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
3.	Deposit account number: 02-2135
	Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account

9.	Statement and signature.		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		

G.	Franklin	Rothwell		
Name of Person Signing				

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents: 2

00000047 29183799

FC:8021

40.00 DP

Attorney Docket Number:		OF PATENT APP	LICAT		ell, Figg, Err	nst & Manbeck, P.C.
WHEDEAC I/V					oan	
	First Named Inventor puki & Co., Ltd., Kawago	e Factory,138,				shi,Saitama-ken
Japan Second name	ed Inventor, if any	Address	, a ci	tizen of		
residing at						,
Third All		Address	, a ci	tizen of	·····	······································
	amed Inventor, if any					
_		Address		tizan of		,
	lamed Inventor, if any		, a ci	inzen or		,
	inventor(s) of an invention in (insert ti	Address				
for which I/we have execut	ed an application for Letters Patent of					,
	[x] of even date herewith;					
(Check One)	[] U.S. Serial Number		filed		;	
	[] International Application No.P	<u>CT/</u>	filed		·;	
and						
WHEREAS, Ko	otobuki & Co., Ltd., a	corporation of	Japa	n, having	its pr	incipal office
at 13, Nishiku	risu-cho, Shichiku, K	hip or Corporate Situs ita-ku, Kyoto-s	shi, I	Kyoto- f u,	Japan	
ASSIGNEE, is desirous of o	obtaining the entire right, title and inter	est in, to and under the sa	aid inven	tion and the said	l application;	,
consideration, the receipt o presents do hereby sell, ass and interest in, to and unde of the United States which request the Commissioner of	CORE, in consideration of the sum of C f which is hereby acknowledged, I/we, ign, transfer and set over, unto the said r the said invention, and the said applic may be granted thereon and all reexam of Patents of the United States, to issue in accordance with the terms of this in	the said ASSIGNOR(S) h ASSIGNEE, its successor- cation and all divisions, re- ination certificates, reissu- all Letters Patent for said	ave sold, rs, legal r enewals a les and ex	assigned, transfrepresentatives a ind continuation densions thereo	ferred and set and assigns, the s thereof, and f, and I/we he	over, and by these he entire right, title I all Letters Patent ereby authorize and
	EBY covenant that I/we have the full agreement in conflict herewith.	right to convey the entire	interest l	nerein assigned,	and that I/we	have not executed,
assigns, any facts known to continuing and reissue appl	EBY further covenant and agree that I me/us respecting said invention, and to ications, make all rightful oaths and ge to obtain and enforce proper patent pr	estify in any legal proceed nerally do everything pos	ling, sign sible to a	all lawful pape	rs, execute al <i>IGNEE</i> , its su	l divisional,
IN TESTIMONY	Y WHEREOF, I/we hereunto set my/o	our hand(s) and seal(s) the	day and	year set opposit	e my/our sign	nature(s).
Jadashi Ke	ida.	L.S.	Date_	June	<u> U</u>	, 20_03
		LS.	Date_			, 20
		L.S.	Date _			. 20
		L.S.				
Witness:	(
- X	Moguelin	June	1 !	, 201 Date	73	
	N/a····					
Foreign Inventor Sole/Joint Assignm	Name nent			Date		Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 014205 FRAME: 0874